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ZEIT SPRACHEN

ZEIT SPRACHEN is Europe's number one in the language magazine
segment. As a wholly owned subsidiary of the ZEIT publishing group, we
offer language learning products of the highest standard with our brands
Spotlight, Business Spotlight, écoute, ADESSO, ECOS, Deutsch perfekt and
the ZEIT SPRACHEN app.

Whether reading and listening comprehension, vocabulary, pronunciation
or grammar — our products make language learning fun. With its journalistic
content, ZEIT SPRACHEN also provides interesting insights into other
countries and cultures.

Our magazines and apps are used intensively and multiple times per issue.
This makes them the ideal environment for effectively placing your
advertising message.
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Improve your English for work with Business Spotlight!

Our working world is becoming more international:

Business Spotlight is aimed at professionals and managers \

who frequently speak English in their organisation.

The magazine offers a variety of reports and interviews Ditilcoleaes” TIPS TO

on topics such as leadership, communication, careers, FANcE ' THINK LIKE

. . o . . . X currencies the | A LE ADER

innovation and digitalisation. Appropriate exercises and ST

learning aids enable readers to apply what they have bay e’ :

learnt. Youdon't have to be one &g
Mitmehr toactlike one =

Business Spotlight enables our readers to build up a : -

toolkit for successful communication in an international

environment. Print Run 13,000

Sold Circulation 11,500

Source: Publisher information
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PRODUCT PORTFOLIO (Print & Digital)

Language Magazine

This high-quality language magazine offers
up-to-date, journalistic content on today's
international working and business world. It
also includes a practical language learning
section with grammar and vocabulary
exercises at the easy (A2), intermediate (B1)
and advanced (B2 - C2) levels.

Exercise Booklet

The exercise book (print or digital) is
the perfect complement to the
magazine, offering the opportunity to
put what you have learnt into practice.
It contains language exercises covering
grammar, vocabulary and everyday
English.
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in the classroom

Ideen und Konzepte fiir den
Englischunterricht

Audiotrainer

The audio trainer offers varied audio
content to accompany the magazine,
spoken by native speakers. It trains
listening comprehension in an
entertaining way and can be used in
the Spotlight app oras a CD.

BSL in the classroom

Business Spotlight in the classroom

is aimed at English teachers. The
newsletter contains the latest ideas,
concepts and exercise sheets for
English lessons. The content is linked to
current content from the magazine,
audio trainer and exercise book.




THE eMAGAZINE

Business
Spotlight 5

The Business Spotlight eMagazine offers everything in one

app: the interactive magazine, the audio trainer and the
Mergers & acquisitions . ZEIT&:SPRACHEN : . . .
digital exercise book.

On these pages, you can practise lang ENGLISH FOR YOUR WORK AND LIFE
when companiesjoin together or bu
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Our readers combine enjoyable reading with effective
language learning — both at home and on the go.

Your advertisement appears simultaneously in the print
and eMagazine.

body language
says about you
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TARGET GROUP

Business Spotlight's readers are mature, well-educated and enjoy
learning languages. They also like to be well informed in order to
better understand the political and social background to events
happening around the world.

Gender Age
to 29
30 to 54
55to 72
from 70
0 12,5 25 37,5
Female Male
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Source: Market Research Spotlight AWA 2020
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ONLINE: ADVERTISING OPPORTUNITIES

ZEITX.SPRACHEN

The brand website ,business-spotlight.de” and the weekly
newsletter ,ZEIT fur Englisch * contain high quality articles,
tools and audio content for effective English learning.

| Business —
1 Spotlight ==
rLc)

Business-Englisch
P |
lernen Spothght

Das Magazin, der Audiotrai

iner und das Ubungsheft
far den

ZEITELSPRACHEN
ZEIT fur Englisch

Ihre 10 Minuten Englisch pro Woche

Integrationen Format Price

ZEIT fur Englisch Image: 600 x 340 pixel

Newsletter Headline: max. 170 characters 1.890 € .
Text: 300 — 500 characters
In the classroom Image: 240 x 200 pixel 1.400 €
Newsletter Text: 300 - 500 characters '
!_ogo & QR—Code 350 €
in exercise sheets
With the ZEIT English newsletter,
All prices plus VAT you can reach over 100,000 subscribers!!
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MAGAZINE: AD FORMATS

2/1 Page 1/1 Page 1/2 Page 1/2 Page 1/3 Page
420 x 280 mm 210 x 280 mm 210 x 140 mm 105 x 280 mm 210 x93 mm
1/3 Page 1/4 Page 1/4 Page 1/4 Page 1/6 Page
70 x 280 mm 210 x 70 mm 53 x280 mm 105 x 140 mm 123 x58 mm

For trim sizes, the following applies: 5 mm trim allowance on all sides. All prices plus VAT. ZEITMSPRACHEN



MARKETPLACE in the MAGAZINE

MARKTPLATZ — MARKETPLACE

Typical mistake Sprachkurse und Sprachierien

Small budget - big effect!

Canyeu comectthe contmone mar(§ Learn English in Cornwall

inthefollowing sntence?

p ONLINE COURSES
They have asked us tospend NOW AVAILABLE

€500 to their organization.”

www.learnenglishincornwall.couk
Julie Tamblin MA - 0044 (0) 1208 871 184

Whether language courses — products or travel — we offer
the right advertising environment for every industry.

Youl nd 13 arewer olow

i i
Sprachferien in Ofhia

] .
B > waww.studitalia.com
. 4 (0039)3332133760 Infeliscall@stunitaiia.com
; . o o .
= Cerrer ST, Basic Price b/w Basic Price 4c
1 scuolatoscana (| ., iafien zu Hause ist! F or m a t
Itakienisch In Flocenz S Mafaniach faman
Progress check o || e 5.70 € per mm 6.90 € per mm
b € 284 / Woche L2
Replacethe Germanword(s) (initalics) in thesen- ﬂ'"umm‘m“ “ SN a My o
tences below wi English equi g t Dann kommen Sie zu uns!
S i _ Minrwchom Se n gandtihar
s gk vy o btdsratnd ATALIENISCH WEIN & KUCKE slqmm;mnm o 4 5 20 1 1 4 € 1 3 8 €
¥ S pracha - mdhwizonll ab, mr
. (peschifdiches Anhen). % 4107 Mocen oo e Wk d Vosasminias X mm
2 Ithus reallyincreased the : 1
e ealyinereas : 4 Casciins det Bauditt
(Sichsbarkeit) of ou rbrand.
3 Acelebrity Tal. +39331 6525424
2 3 ik buge i waw.3-caschadel-bandit com
e 45 x 50 mm 285 € 345 €
4 Thiseventcould not be held without Nachste X
(refizigige Spomsoring). Anzeigentermine:
Youl find the Ausgabe Anzeigenschiuss
e 91.5x30 mm 342 € 414 €
St )
ANSWERS
18 - have hed 15 o doaate
2¢ €50C to ek organizaton”
i e i G +40-80/85681-131
e Progins ZEIT SPRAGHEN GmbH — Ihr Ansprechpariner
1 kngten 1. gocaws fur Baratung und Verkauf
2. ne-proft 2 Vibitty .
3 S S L All prices plus VAT.
Exsrcise 2
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Sample classified ads.
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OVERVIEW OF DEADLINES

Issue

01/2026
02/2026
03/2026
04/2026
05/2026
06/2026
07/2026
08/2026
09/2026
10/2026
11/2026
12/2026
01/2027

Date of Publication

12.12.2025
16.01.2026
13.02.2026
27.03.2026
24.04.2026
22.05.2026
19.06.2026
17.07.2026
14.08.2026
11.09.2026
23.10.2026
20.11.2026
11.12.2026

Advertising Deadline

07.11.2025
05.12.2025
09.01.2026
20.02.2026
20.03.2026
17.04.2026
15.05.2026
12.06.2026
10.07.2026
07.08.2026
18.09.2026
16.10.2025
06.11.2026

If you have specific questions about the topic overview, please feel free to contact us at sales@zeit-sprachen.de.

Copy Deadline

14.11.2025
12.12.2025
16.01.2026
27.02.2026
27.03.2026
24.04.2026
22.05.2026
19.06.2026
17.07.2026
14.08.2026
25.09.2026
23.10.2026
13.11.2026
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CONTACT

Sandra Lazzari
Advertising Sales and Disposition
+49 89 85681 - 131

sandra.lazzari@zeit-sprachen.de

ZEIT SPRACHEN GmbH
Kistlerhofstr. 172
81379 Munich
Germany

sales@zeit-sprachen.de

h ://unternehmen.zeit-sprachen
fuer-werbekunden

Bank Details

Commerzbank AG, Dusseldorf

IBAN: DE46 3008 0000 0212 8652 00
BIC: DRES DE FF 300

Terms of Conditions

The publisher's terms and conditions of
business shall apply to the processing of
advertising orders of any kind.

Terms of Payment

Within 30 days net after receipt of invoice by
bank transfer, direct debit, for advance payment
up to the first day of sale 2% discount.

Value Added Tax
The statutory value added tax applies.

Deadline for Advertisements / Right of Withdrawal
Advertising deadline is 5 weeks before publication

date.

Copy Deadline

4 weeks before publication

Colour Profile
PSOcoated v3

ZEITE
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